57
P
K
E
 e
m
it
te

- Long reading distances and average current 2-4App.
- Strong anchor points which provide an easy assembly and will ensure mechanical robustness.
- Custom LCR value under demand.
Mechanical dimensions
 !!"#$%&'($)'("$'"%%"
*&'&+,!"-)!&+,'.&("/012%%"
Electrical speci!cations
P/N L (mH)
Cres
(nF)
Q
SRF
(MHz)
Freq.
(kHz)
KGEA-BFCWX-B-0108J 0.108 15 >90 >3 125@
KGEA-BFCWX-B-0345J 0.345 4.7 >115 >3 125@
KGEA-BFCWX-B-0500J 0.500 3.3 >115 >3 125@
KGEA-BFCWX-C-0207J 0.207 6.8 >100 >3 134,2@
KGEA-BFCWX-C-0426J 0.426 3.3 >100 >3 134,2@
The speci"cation chart is a reference gui-
de for the most common required values
at working frequencies of 125 kHz, 20
kHz and 134.2 kHz. Any other inductan-